
 

Hey 
here’s a look at your account in September!

GXS Savings Account

S$832.59
Main Account

S$832.59
+

Pockets
S$0.00

Monthly Insights

You received
+S$1,000.00

You spent
-S$790.82

Your earned interest
+S$0.51

Main Account

Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

1 Sep 2025
Opening balance 622.90

1 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 622.92

1 Sep

12:55 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • BB000007 • OTHR

90.00 532.92

1 Sep

05:30 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 147779 • OTHR

114.80 418.12

2 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 418.13

3 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 418.15

4 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 418.16
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Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

4 Sep

08:35 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 148980 • OTHR

49.47 368.69

4 Sep

08:35 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 148904 • OTHR

20.99 347.70

4 Sep

08:36 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 148810 • OTHR

111.40 236.30

6 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 236.31

7 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 236.32

8 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 236.33

9 Sep

02:49 PM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

200.00 436.33

10 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 436.35

11 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 436.36

12 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 436.37

13 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 436.38

13 Sep

06:59 AM

Payment to 

PayNow • 149075 • OTHR

118.00 318.38
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Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

14 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 318.39

15 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 318.40

16 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 318.41

17 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 318.42

17 Sep

06:58 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 148822 • OTHR

42.49 275.93

18 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.01 275.94

18 Sep

09:21 AM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

50.00 325.94

18 Sep

09:28 AM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

100.00 425.94

18 Sep

09:59 AM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

100.00 525.94

18 Sep

10:13 AM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

500.00 1,025.94

18 Sep

10:44 AM

Payment from 

FAST • Transfer • OTHR

50.00 1,075.94

18 Sep

08:51 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • BB000008 • OTHR

120.00 955.94
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Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

19 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 955.97

20 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 956.00

21 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 956.03

22 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 956.05

22 Sep

07:18 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • 149388 • OTHR

64.59 891.46

23 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 891.49

24 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 891.52

25 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 891.54

25 Sep

10:12 AM

Payment to 

PayNow • 149383 • OTHR

17.18 874.36

26 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 874.39

27 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 874.41

28 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 874.44

 

30 Sep 2025 GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3

© 2025 GXS BANK PTE. LTD. Reg No: 74695010000R(CRN) | UEN: 202005626H

4



 

Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

29 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.03 874.47

29 Sep

08:01 PM

Payment to 

PayNow • B000010 • OTHR

41.90 832.57

30 Sep

12:30 AM

Interest Earned
0.02 832.59

-790.82 +1,000.51 832.59

Notice

There is no new notice this month.

Stuff you should know

Please check this statement and notify us of any errors or unauthorised transactions. If we do not hear from you within seven (7) days of this statement, we will treat the
statement as correct and accurate.

Deposit Insurance Scheme

Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for up to S$100,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme
member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.

Balance description

The balance used in this statement does not include earmarked balances. Earmarked balances are funds which are set aside, possibly due to spending transactions which
are still being processed or for other purposes.

Please visit our website at https://gxs.com.sg/tnc/ for the GXS Bank Deposit Account Terms. For more help, please reach out to our customer support team at
help@gxs.com.sg or +65 3105 2055.
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